RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT
FOR THE TERM 2010-11
        RECEIPTS 


  



       EXPENDITURE
	Particulars
	Amount (Rs.)
	Particulars
	Amount (Rs.)

	Capitation Fee
	10920
	Capitation Fee
	4200

	Affiliation Fee
	5400
	Affiliation Fee
	5000

	W.B.F Registration Fee
	11850
	W.B.F Registration Fee
	11650

	Master Point Scheme, B.F.I, Fee 
	2870
	Master Point Scheme, B.F.I, Fee 
	3840

	Tournament Director's Fee
	200
	Tournament Director's Fee
	400

	Interest-Canara Bank
	1056
	Printing 
	1024

	Amount Transferred from FDs
	7492
	Bank Charges
	184

	Total
	39788
	Entry Fee
	300

	
	
	Stationery & Postal Stamps
	494

	
	
	Couriers
	656

	
	
	Computer Typing & Xerox
	544

	
	
	Telephone Calls
	249

	
	
	Miscellaneous 
	175

	
	
	Sub Total
	28716

	
	
	Receipt over Expenditure
	11072

	
	
	Total
	39788


BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2011

	Particulars
	Amount (Rs.)
	Particulars
	Amount (Rs.)

	Opening Balance Canara Bank 01.04.2010 
	24406.99
	Closing Balance in Canara Bank as on 31.03.2011
	34741

	Cash in hand as on 01.04.2010
	164
	Cash in hand as on 31.03.2011
	902

	Receipt over Expenditure 
	11072
	
	

	Total (Rounded)
	35643
	Total
	35643


DETAILS OF FIXED DEPOSITS WITH CANARA BANK, HAZRATGANJ, LUCKNOW
	F.D.R No.
	Principal Amount (Rs.)
	Maturity Amount (Rs.)
	Maturity Date

	0363401004419/1
	100000
	126364
	2.11.2013

	0363401004419/2
	75000
	94774
	2.11.2013


MATURED F.D. DETAILS 

	No.
	Principal Amount

(Rs.)
	Maturity Value

(Rs.)
	Amount Received

(Rs.)
	Remarks


	0363401000619
	50000
	61518
	59864
	Rs. 1654 TDS

	0363401000620
	100073
	128764
	122628
	Rs. 6136 TDS & less interest received as FD was broken 3 months in advance


